1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

11th
12th

13th
14th

15th
16th

17th
18th
19th
20th
21st

22nd
23rd

24th
25th
26th
27th

Wed
Thurs
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tues
Wed
Thurs
Fri

sat
Sun

Mon
Tures

Wed
Thurs

Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tues

Wed
Thurs

Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon

J

uly

Manor Farm annual

Ann Meadows Family gathering

Private booking 11.30-3pm
Art for St Barts

Garden Guild

Art for St Barts

Boules Night

Breakfast Club
Art for St Barts

August

Sat
Sun
Mon
Tues
Wed
Thurs
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon Art for St Barts

Tues
Wed

Thurs
Fri

Sat
Sun

Mon
Tues
Wed
Thurs
Fri

Sat
Sun

Mon Art for St Barts
Tues

Wed

Thurs

Tues
Wed
Thurs
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tues
Wed
Thurs
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon

Tues
Wed

Thurs
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon

Tues
Wed

Thurs
Fri
Sat
Sun

September

Annual VH Barbecue
Art for St Barts

Garden Guild

Art for St Barts

Village Fete and Scarecrow Festival
HGS Dinner




28th
29th
30th
31st

Tues
Wed
Thurs
Fri

Open nights

Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon

Art for St Barts

Confirmed VH events

Mon
Tues
Wed

Art for St Barts

SAS




